Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

FSx-K92-K93-K94_bro_en_5213-8550-12_v0201.indd   10 17.06.2008   16:54:10
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSx-K92/-K93, R&S®FSQ-K94 WiMAX/MIMO Application Firmware	 11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
¸FSQ
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz ¸FSQ3 1155.5001.03
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 8 GHz ¸FSQ8 1155.5001.08
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz ¸FSQ26 1155.5001.26
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 40 GHz ¸FSQ40 1155.5001.40
Recommended options and extras for the ¸FSQ
I/Q Baseband Inputs ¸FSQ-B71 1157.0113.02
I/Q Bandwidth Extension to 120 MHz ¸FSQ-B72 1157.0336.02
Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSQ-B17 1163.0063.02
¸FSG
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 8 GHz ¸FSG8 1309.0002.08
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz ¸FSG13 1309.0002.13
¸FMU
Baseband Signal Analyzer, DC to 36 MHz ¸FMU36 1303.3500.02
Firmware/software for the ¸FSQ, ¸FSG, and ¸FMU
IEEE 802.16-2004 OFDM WiMAX Application
Firmware
¸FSQ-K92 1300.7410.02
¸FSQ-K92 to ¸FSQ-K93 Upgrade ¸FSQ-K92U 1) 1300.8500.02
IEEE 802.16e-2005 OFDMA WiMAX Application
Firmware
¸FSQ-K93 1300.8600.02
IEEE 802.16e-2005 MIMO Application Firmware ¸FSQ-K94 2) 1308.9770.02
¸FSL
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz ¸FSL3 1300.2502.03
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz,
with tracking generator